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TIME
5:24 PM
5:26 PM
5:28 PM
5:30 PM
5:32 PM
5:34 PM
5:36 PM
5:38 PM
5:40 PM
5:42 PM
5:44 PM
5:46 PM
5:48 PM
5:50 PM
5:52 PM
5:54 PM
5:56 PM
5:58 PM
6:00 PM
6:02 PM
6:04 PM
6:06 PM
6:08 PM
6:10 PM
6:12 PM
6:14 PM
6:15 PM

PLAYER
Conley Cyr
Liam Rozier
Kash Farrar
William Crenshaw
Dallon Graham
Gregory Gaeng
Matthew Sandoval
Jett Patton
Blake Schuckenbrock
Landyn Swift
Gunnar Lair
Nash Power
James Jacobson
Carson Tugg Looney
Devin Robinson
Brady Bargfrede
Lucas Scott
Brentyn Gould
Mason Perry
Grady Ritchie
Jace Heffernon
Lukas Hornick
Harrison Stephens
Blake Utterback
Luke Brewer
Kayden Brown
Carson Conway

TEAM
Eldo Elite 10U
Ethos-Monsters
Knights-dJames 10U
Knights-James 10U
Midwest Mavericks
Midwest Rebels
Midwest Rebels (10U Gaeng)
Old Hickory Baseball Club-10u
Pike County Rookies
Quincy Blue Dragons
Quincy Warriors
Quincy Warriors
Walkoff - Edwards
Walkoffs
Wicked Sticks
Ethos Monsters
Ethos Monsters
Mid Mo Hype
Midland Bandits 10U (McBride)
OBC 10u Red
OBC 10U Red
OBC 10U Red
Quincy Warriors
Quincy Warriors
Rogue Baseball 10U
Tennessee Grind
Mo Gators McDowell



